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The Saskatchewan Parks and Recreation Association

ggf::?:::ﬁ';,eaﬁon (SPRA) is the proud Authorized Provider of HIGH FIVE®
Association in Saskatchewan
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www.HIGHFIVE.org

HIGH FIVE® A quality standard for children’s sport and recreation
Founded by Parks and Recreation Ontario


http://www.highfive.org/

Provincial Administration and MaSter Trainer

Kelsey Michaluk Heidi Carl
Regina Saskatoon
HIGH FIVE® Provincial Coordinator HIGH FIVE® Master Trainer
Saskatchewan Parks and Recreation Association Boys and Girls Clubs of Saskatoon
kmichaluk@spra.sk.ca 306-780-9219 heidi@bgcsaskatoon.com 306-224-7820
Offers: Offers:
v PHCD v" QUEST 2 v PHCD v QUEST 2
v’ Sport v PHA v’ Sport v’ Play Leadership
v SCMH v" HIGH FIVE® Trainer
v PHA
Legend
v" Principles of Healthy Child Development (PHCD) Want to hOS)F a
v QUEST?2 HIGH FIVE® Training?
v" HIGH FIVE Sport (Sport)
v i i !
Strengthen;)ng Chlldrens Mental Health (SCMH) Contact SPRA to get started
v" HIGH FIVE® Trainer L
v Play Leadership www.spra.sk.ca/highfive
v" Principles of Healthy Aging (PHA)

HIGH FIVE® Saskatchewan Trainers

Listed in Alphabetical Order by Community

Mandy Herman Eric Honetschager
Clearwater River Edenwold
Clearwater River Project Venture Piapot School
mandyherman@hotmail.com 306-822-7292 | ehon@sasktel.net 306-540-9172
Offers: Offers:
v PHCD v PHCD
v QUEST2 v' SCMH
Krystin Therens Helen Obrigewitch
Moose Jaw Naicam
15 Wing Moose Jaw Lakeland District for Sport, Culture and Recreation
Krystin.therens@forces.gc.ca 306-694-2222 x5521 | helen.ldscr@sasktel.net 306-874-1112
Offers: Offers:
v" PHCD v PHCD
v QUEST2 v’ QUEST2
v PHA v’ SCMH
v’ Play Leadership
v' Sport
v PHA



mailto:kmichaluk@spra.sk.ca
mailto:heidi@bgcsaskatoon.com
mailto:http://www.highfive.org/take-action/get-trained/principles-healthy-child-development
mailto:http://www.highfive.org/take-action/get-trained/quest-2
mailto:http://www.highfive.org/take-action/get-trained/high-five-sport
mailto:http://www.highfive.org/take-action/get-trained/strengthening-childrens-mental-health
mailto:http://www.highfive.org/take-action/become-trainer
mailto:http://www.spra.sk.ca/programs-services/children-youth/playleadership/
http://www.spra.sk.ca/highfive
mailto:mandyherman@hotmail.com
mailto:ehon@sasktel.net
mailto:Krystin.therens@forces.gc.ca
mailto:helen.ldscr@sasktel.net

Tara Rudy
Nipawin
Saskatchewan Health Authority

Tara.rudy@saskhealthauthority.ca  306-276-7451

Offers:

v' PHCD
v' QUEST 2
v SCMH

Bethany Dick

Prince Albert

Lakeland District for Sport, Culture and Recreation
bethany.ldscr@sasktel.net 306-953-1623 x2

Offers:

PHCD

QUEST 2
SCMH

Sport

Play Leadership
PHA

AN N NANANAN

Hayley Schnell
Regina
City of Regina

hschnell@regina.ca 306-737-7068

Offers:

v PHCD
v QUEST?2

Amanda McConnell
Regina
Ehrlo Sport Venture

amndmccennll@gmail.com 306-737-6861

Offers:

v' PHCD
v' QUEST 2

Candace Dustan
North Battleford
City of North Battleford

cdustan@hotmail.com 306-445-1746

Offers:

v PHCD
v QUEST2
v’ Play Leadership

Crystal Clarke

Prince Albert

Lakeland District for Sport, Culture and Recreation
crystal.ldscr@sasktel.net 306-953-1623 x3

Offers:

PHCD

QUEST 2
SCMH

Sport

Play Leadership
PHA

AN N N NN

Karen House

Regina

Saskatchewan Parks and Recreation Association
khouse@spra.sk.ca 306-780-9389

Offers:

PHCD

QUEST 2
SCMH

Play Leadership
Sport

A NANENENEN

Donna Wilkinson
Regina

donnaw@sasktel.net 306-586-4026

Offers:

PHCD
QUEST 2
SCMH
PHA

AANENAN


mailto:Tara.rudy@saskhealthauthority.ca
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mailto:bethany.ldscr@sasktel.net
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Jennifer Minter
Regina
Regina Public Schools

jennifer.minter@rbe.sk.ca 306-551-9074

Offers:
v PHCD

Dave Nutt
Saskatoon
Canada Soccer

dnutt@canadasoccer.com 306-203-4620

Offers:

v" PHCD
v" Sport

Dina Fedoriuk
Saskatoon
Boys and Girls Clubs of Saskatoon

dina@bgcsaskatoon.ca 306-361-8906

Offers:

PHCD
QUEST 2
SCMH
PHA

AN NI NN

Lindsay Roy
Saskatoon
Boys and Girls Clubs of Saskatoon

lindsay@bgcsaskatoon.com 306-665-1450

Offers:

v PHCD
v QUEST?2
v SCMH

Leigh-Ann McLean
Saskatoon
Boys and Girls Clubs of Saskatoon

leigh-ann@bgcsaskatoon.com 306-244-7820

Offers:

v' PHCD
v QUEST2
v SCMH

Kacie Loshka
Regina
Saskatchewan In Motion

kaciemanz@hotmail.com 306-620-6141

Offers:

v PHCD
v QUEST2
v’ Play Leadership

Kendra Sepke
Saskatoon
YMCA of Saskatoon

kendra.sepke@hotmail.com 306-222-4532

Offers:

v' PHCD
v' QUEST 2

Jamie McCulloch

Saskatoon

YMCA of Saskatoon
jamie.mcculloch@ymcasaskatoon.org  306-652-
7515

Offers:

v' PHCD
v QUEST 2

Cassaundra Coombs
Saskatoon
Boys and Girls Clubs of Saskatoon

Cassaundra@bgcsaskatooncom  306-665-9886

Offers:

v' PHCD
v QUEST 2

Shelly Panko-Shultz
Saskatoon
City of Saskatoon

shelly.pankoschultz@saskatoon.ca 306-230-8514

Offers:

v PHCD
v Play Leadership
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Tanya Murphy
Saskatoon
Heart & Stroke Foundation

tanya_murphy@hotmail.com 306-216-5259

Offers:

PHCD

QUEST 2

Sport

Play Leadership

AENENRN

Joaleen Unger

Southey

Prairie Central District for Sport, Culture and
Recreation

jtszeles@gmail.com 306-221-0483

Offers:

v" PHCD
v QUEST2
v Play Leadership

Coralie Bueckert
Warman
City of Warman

coralieb@warman.ca 306-933-2129

Offers:

v' PHCD
v QUEST 2
v Play Leadership

Chelsea Johnson

Yorkton

Parkland Valley District for Sport, Culture and
Recreation

cjohnson@parklandvalley.ca 306-786-6586

Offers:

v PHCD
v QUEST2
v Play Leadership

Doug Barr
Saskatoon
Ranger Lake Bible Camp

doug@rlbc.com 306-874-1112

Offers:
v PHCD

Kelly Schafer
Swift Current
City of Swift Current

kellycurls@hotmail.com 306-750-7800

Offers:

PHCD

QUEST 2
SCMH

Play Leadership
Sport

ANANENENEN

Tasha Collins
Weyburn
Canadian Mental Health Association

tashac@cmhask.com 306-842-7959

Offers:
v" SCMH

Erin Sobkow

Yorkton

Parkland Valley District for Sport, Culture and
Recreation

esobkow@parklandvalley.ca
6585

306-786-

Offers:

v' PHCD

v QUEST2

v Play Leadership
v' Sport
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